
# RIDER NAME RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 POINTS OVERALL

601 Millard, Liam 35 98 97 90 285 1

5 Madafiglio , Jamie 30 84 95 99 278 2

155 Cosgrove , Taj 71 73 82 226 3

312 Bubendey, Jake 97 93 190 4

226 Grace-Lovelace, Kasey 70 75 145 5

67 Jeffries, Braxton 63 60 123 6

78 Horvath, Damon 32 90 122 7

745 Finn, Cade 41 71 112 8

79 Horvath, Riley 28 78 106 9

62 Andrews, Ryder 102 102 10

22 Burchell, Ryder 94 94 11

411 Sharobem, Duke 80 80 12

92 Keegan, Kruz 80 80 13

100 Tipper, Madden 71 71 14

100 Quick, Taj 70 70 15

265 Fletcher, Jordan 68 68 16

393 Hough, Arthur 62 62 17

84 Wood, Lewis 61 61 18

12 Dylan, Auld 20 40 60 19

508 King, Axton 43 43 20

25 Bradburn, Oscar 26 26 21

# RIDER NAME RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 POINTS OVERALL

121 Thomas, Carter 35 90 91 99 280 1

5 Madafiglio , Jamie 28 72 97 90 259 2

622 Price, Cameron 25 78 82 80 240 3

36 Muffatti, Jayden 32 70 66 74 210 4

601 Millard, Liam 17 64 56 79 199 5

286 Scott, Xavier 21 58 53 70 181 6

215 Freeman, Zac 52 44 65 161 7

116 Tounge, Riley 76 81 157 8

312 Bubendey, Jake 22 57 72 151 9

0 Waldon, Nate 26 102 128 10

95 Smith, Ronan 59 60 119 11

197 Edworthy, Owen 23 30 63 116 12

295 Thomas, Seth 105 105 13

9 Berry, Kobi 32 72 104 27

10 Auld, Dylan 20 33 49 102 28

64 Borg, Jesse 95 95 29

256 Stanbury, Maxton 92 92 30

Lakes MX 
2020 Club Round Series Points

50CC DIV 2 (7-9 YEARS)

65CC 7-9 YEARS



27 Grogan, Ryder 91 91 31

78 Horvath, Damon 24 61 85 32

138 Elliott, Hayden 44 41 85 33

221 McPherson, Cooper 43 40 83 34

317 Gwynne, Decklan 18 62 80 35

257 Hickson, Parker 71 71 36

22X Burchell, Ryder 65 65 37

166 Baker, Cameron 59 59 38

291 Lennon, Zain 59 59 39

58 Parker, Jayla 48 48 40

11 Osteegaard, Jye 41 41 41

92 Keegan, Kruz 39 39 42

79 Horvath, Riley 37 37 43

191 Ellis, Levi 19 16 35 44

100 Quick, Taj 35 35 26

265 Fletcher, Jordan 32 32 27

39 Balkin, Tommy 30 30 28

# RIDER NAME RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 POINTS OVERALL

299 Jones, Ryan 70 105 105 102 312 1

245 Perry, Syra 25 76 86 79 241 2

209 Miller, Cohen 0 79 88 80 247 3

232 Flew, Tannen 0 70 75 71 216 4

100 Nevell, Lachlan 25 96 82 203 5

294 Thompson, Bodhi 26 92 83 201 6

295 Thomas, Seth 28 62 99 189 7

252 Collins, Brody 0 88 88 8

14 Hoath, Lochaln 0 74 74 9

858 Mainwaring, Seth 73 73 10

72 Van Der Mast, Kira-Lee 72 72 11

355 McHugh, Justin 62 62 12

235 Burton, Jack 62 62 13

74 Bird, Joel 54 54 14

216 Williams, Noah 52 52 15

68 Rumsby, Logan 0 45 45 16

776 Elbourn, Flynn 24 24 17

583 Gwynne, Lincoln 22 22 18

# RIDER NAME RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 POINTS OVERALL

299X Jones, Ryan 32
97 92 105 294 1

230 Antonio, Sonny 0 86 95 94 275 2

999 Ebbeck, Nate 17 86 82 88 256 3

232 Reed, Koby 22 74 87 83 244 4

525 Kremer, Drew 24 91 93 208 5

360 Grace-Lovelace, Brandyn 23 65 64 73 202 6

245 Perry, Syra 0 44 57 61 162 7

622 Price, Cameron 20 52 61 38 151 8

65CC 9-12 YEARS

85CC 9 - 12 YEARS



77 Sanderson, Jett 25 62 60 147 9

294 Thompson, Bodhi 0 61 78 139 10

341 Ogden, Mason 0 31 39 64 134 11

209 Miller, Cohen 0 34 39 60 133 12

100 Nevell, Lachlan 54 71 125 13

518 Freeman, Blake 0 21 35 46 102 14

523 Nevstad, Fynn 21 30 45 96 15

Henry, Zack 73 73 16

125 Davy, Heath 92 92 17

37 Kilpatrick, Bryce 0 35 51 86 18

232X Flew, Tannen 0 9 25 47 81 19

316 Malachi, Fahy 78 78 20

211 Harper, Jett 74 74 21

257 Hickson, Chase 73 73 22

240 Walker, Aidon 26 46 72 23

8 Waldon, Nate 64 64 24

252 Collins, Brody 0 59 59 25

36 Muffatti, Jayden 0 22 37 59 26

117 Tounge, Riley 58 58 27

858 Mainwaring, Seth 53 53 28

246 Stanbury, Maxton 50 50 29

583 Gwynne, Lincoln 49 49 30

64 Tipper, Kade 0 42 42 31

410 Sharobem, Seth 41 41 32

212 Phillips, Tyler 37 37 33

23 Morris, Lachlan 35 0 35 34

63 Battley, Teddi 34 34 35

27 Grogan, Ryder 33 33 36

235 Burton, Jack 30 30 37

228 Auld, Dylan 30 30 38

355 McHugh, Justin 28 28 39

219 Farr, Rhys 0 21 21 40

72 Van Der Mast, Kira-Lee 21 21 41

74 Bird, Joel 19 19 42

17X Sullivan, Ella 0 18 18 43

35 Gainfort, Hadley 18 18 44

121 Thomas, Carter 15 15 45

# RIDER NAME RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 POINTS OVERALL

266 Jones, Michael 35 100 98 92 290 1

999 Townsend, Caleb 0 93 62 95 250 2

228 Noah, Morgan 26 99 95 220 3

170 Roberts, Captain Jack 25 79 71 175 4

208 Edwards, Alex 20 71 81 172 5

580 Mackie, Benjamin 22 66 72 160 6

56 Simpson, Monique 21 54 68 143 7

72 McKenzie, Klay 17 61 61 139 8

822 Christie, Brock 32 92 124 9

20 Alefosio, Rayne 0 60 49 109 10

85CC 12-16 YEARS



25 Matthews, Angus 30 72 102 11

360 Mangan, Brock 23 70 93 12

23 Morris, Lachlan 90 90 13

41 Roberts, Jack 24 65 89 14

26 Burchell, Zane 81 81 15

153 Compton, Max 80 80 16

517 Parker-Doney, William 77 77 17

405 Garfoot, Jack 74 74 18

32 Henry, Zach 71 71 19

240 Walker, Aidon 70 70 20

346 Mitchell, Ashleigh 0 0 67 67 21

751 Wellington, Jordan 0 66 66 22

422 McDarmont 63 63 23

117 Tongue, Mia 0 61 61 24

28 Hoath, Brayden 57 57 25

146 Smith, Chad 52 52 26

61 Stevens, Luca 28 28 27

411 Bird, Callum 19 19 28

71 Barwick, Jesse 18 18 29

84 Griffis, Macklin 0 18 18 30

# RIDER NAME RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 POINTS OVERALL

26 Steel, Cameron 0 81 105 102 288 1

57 Hibberd, Ayrton 35 85 79 99 263 2

222 Jameson, Riley 83 92 86 261 3

266 Jones, Michael 23 70 75 73 218 4

999 Townsend, Caleb 28 82 45 78 205 5

237 Reid, Fletcher 24 58 67 67 192 6

676 Thomas, Harley 30 63 40 73 176 7

228 Morgan, Noah 32 56 88 176 8

25 Giudice, Sienna 21 46 55 62 163 9

146 Smith, Chad 39 56 63 158 10

35 Gainfort, Hadley 45 51 58 154 11

822 Christie, Brock 0 60 72 132 12

511 Swan, Jack 55 71 126 13

279 Schwarzl, Byron 0 52 72 124 14

27 Burchell, Seth 99 99 15

374 Barton, Jye 0 74 74 16

22 Towill, Connor 0 70 70 17

517 Parker-Doney, William 65 65 18

20 Alefosio, Rayne 19 45 64 19

922 Periack, Angus 57 57 20

360 Mangan, Brock 47 47 21

405 Garfoot, Jack 41 41 22

135 Monk, Kobe 25 15 40 23

303 Ward, Kalani 0 28 28 24

302 Shephered, Jacob 26 26 25

JUNIOR LITES 125CC

JUNIOR LITES 250CC



# RIDER NAME RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 POINTS OVERALL

26 Steel, Cameron 0 97 105 105 307 1

222 Jameson, Riley 80 96 96 272 2

676 Thomas, Harley 35 66 84 88 238 3

25 Giudice, Sienna 25 55 73 77 205 4

37 Williams, Jackson 30 69 75 174 5

404 Robb, Jake 68 90 158 6

456 Milutinovic, Brock 24 56 70 150 7

511 Swan, Jack 62 76 138 8

19 Christie, Mitchel 32 70 102 9

304 Wilson, Dominic 0 99 99 10

195 Hall, Kody 26 70 96 11

204 Christie, Imogen 51 44 95 12

17 Kilpatrick, Cody 0 88 88 13

234 Laird, Mitchell 88 88 14

9 Waldon, Blake 28 58 86 15

22 Towill, Connor 0 63 63 16

919 Young, Hunter 49 49 17

374 Barton, Jye 0 25 25 18

X Peruch-Webb, Ethan 21 21 19

# RIDER NAME RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 POINTS OVERALL

293 Reid, Harrison 35 102 70 105 277 1

24 Charlesworth, Troy 32 88 92 86 266 2

55 Askie, Brendon 0 85 86 53 224 3

129 Fitzgerald, Jay 28 77 79 50 206 4

81 McLauglin, Connor 99 99 5

285 Sutherland, James 26 72 98 6

165 Cox, Ian 0 49 49 98 7

374 Barton, Jye 96 96 8

37 Williams, Jackson 86 86 9

410 Knight, Joshua 71 71 10

289 Braiding, Seth 65 65 11

515 Huberty, Thomas 49 49 12

131 Cox, Brieanne 0 47 47 13

203 Simmons, Joel 30 30 14

8 King, William 0 26 26 15

182 Davidson, Brodie 26 26 16

183 Ward, Kim 25 25 17

# RIDER NAME RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 POINTS OVERALL

55 Askie, Brendon 32 81 92 76 249 1

3 Groves, Daniel 99 97 196 2

372 Ridley, Jaidyn 0 66 84 22 172 3

289 Braiding, Seth 102 102 4

81 McLauglin, Connor 100 100 4

909 Tipper, Andrew 0 99 99 5

374 Barton, Jye 97 97 6

C GRADE LITES

C GRADE OPENS 



182 Davidson, Brodie 90 90 7

117 McDonald, Beau 0 85 85 8

37 Williams, Jackson 84 84 9

77 Ready, Joshua 0 77 77 10

27X Wynn, Douglas 77 77 11

97 Morris, Gary 73 73 12

64 Hibberd, Aaron 28 44 72 13

309 Freeman, Jon 0 64 64 14

72 Askie, Jamie 44 44 15

222 Gwynne, Peter 0 44 44 16

27 Selbach, Craig 30 8 38 17

582 Smith, Brett 35 0 35 18

128 Degotardi, Bayley 28 28 19

293 Clarke, Nigel 26 26 20

584 Davis, Jacob 26 26 21

X Berry, Michael 23 23 22

129 Fitzgerald, Jay 20 20 23

# RIDER NAME RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 POINTS OVERALL

4 Steel, Brendan 97 105 105 307 1

123 Milutinovic, Matthew 30 84 90 204 2

704 Marshall, Ryan 35 88 123 3

212 Chamings, Keaton 28 84 112 4

13 Parker, Aaron 0 100 100 5

138 Jones, Jonty 96 96 6

266 Fletcher, Dominc 32 32 7

111 Corless, Paris 0 32 32 8

# RIDER NAME RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 POINTS OVERALL

45 Shea, Jayden 68 86 94 248 1

119 Riley, Brett 35 75 73 92 240 2

6 Wade, Manny 30 40 70 80 190 3

59 Parker, Aaron 0 105 105 210 4

123 Milutinovic, Matthew 28 65 69 162 5

138 Jones, Jonty 0 71 86 157 6

19 McKenzie, Daniel 0 67 71 138 7

260 Tongue, Ben 0 83 53 136 8

237 Whitehead, Joshua 105 105 9

104 Anderson, Danny 96 96 10

41 McClelland, Lachlan 94 94 11

127 Lambert, Courtney 73 73 12

212 Chammings, Keaton 70 70 13

21 Ostergaard, Glen 0 66 66 14

241 Cawthorne, Kyren 0 58 58 15

903 Reid, Harrison 51 51 16

379 Richardson, Craig 46 46 17

266 Fletcher, Dominc 32 32 18

PRO LITES

PRO OPENS

WOMENS



# RIDER NAME RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 POINTS OVERALL

337 McClurg-Bradley, Jessica 62 92 96 105 293 1

131X Cox, Brieanne 28 82 90 96 268 2

855 Mackie, Ella 62 99 161 3

71 Tolone, Caitlin 105 105 4

183 Ward, Kim 70 70 5

# RIDER NAME RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 POINTS OVERALL

119 Riley, Brett 70 84 90 91 355 1

283 Clarke, Nigel 51 57 67 76 251 2

245 Perry, Randall 47 42 68 80 237 3

584 Davis, Jacob 0 47 82 88 217 4

260 Tongue, Ben 0 94 105 199 5

309 Freeman, Jon 0 52 56 70 178 6

1 Travers, Tim 49 53 63 165 7

989 Ebbeck, Troy 0 68 88 156 8

69 Mlutinovic, Adam 24 54 62 140 9

32 Morgan, Adam 0 48 72 120 10

361 Mangan, Guy 26 90 116 11

83 Smith, Grant 37 68 105 12

21 Ostergaard, Glen 0 96 96 13

379 Richardson, Craig 88 88 14

909 Tipper, Andrew 0 86 86 15

X Sullivan, Luke 81 81 16

117 McDonald, Beau 0 76 76 17

9 Berry, Michael 69 69 18

77 Ready, Joshua 0 68 68 19

120 Thompson, Kyle 64 64 20

165 Cox, Ian 62 62 21

582 Smith, Brett 60 60 22

57 Parsons, Stephen 56 56 23

266 Fletcher, Ross 47 47 24

164 Elliott, Andrew 0 39 39 25

104 Anderson, Danny 32 32 26

765 Guidunce, Christian 22 22 27

# RIDER NAME RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 POINTS OVERALL

19 McKenzie, Daniel 70 102 105 105 382 1

6 Wade, Manny 64 94 96 96 350 2

137 Bradley, Kevin 50 73 74 80 277 3

737 Gainford, Leigh 60 82 90 232 4

165 Cox, Ian 72 82 154 5

373 Roberts, Julian 70 75 145 6

72 Askie, Jamie 56 80 136 7

74 Auld, Malcolm 28 90 118 8

91 Flew, Christopher 91 91 9

70 Phillips, James 80 80 10

OVER 45 (VETS)

OVER 35S



764 Giudice, Christian 79 79 11

8 King, William 52 22 74 12

142 Ward, Kale 65 65 13

45 Shea, Jayden 49 49 14


